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WGS-803 T#87R—N10/100/ 1000TE# ITFHE Y MM —H XY RAA Y F (-10—60°C )
WGS-804HP T 87K — NK— N OPOE + (-10—60°C ) T10/100 / 1000TRH FFHE Y R —H XY KRS Y F
MGB-GT SFPR— N1000BASE-TEZ 1—)L

MGB-SX SFP7R— N1000BASE-SX2 ZGBICEY 2 —JL - 550X—KJL

MGB-SX2 SFPR— K 1000BASE-SXZ ZGBICEY 21—/l - 2%0

MGB-LX SFP7R— N1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEZ 12—/l - 10¥0

MGB-L30 SFP7R— N 1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEY 12—/l - 300

MGB-L50 SFPR— N 1000BASE-LXX ZGBICE 1 —JL - 50%0

MGB-L70 SFPR— N 1000BASE-LXX ZGBICEY 21—/l - 700

MGB-L120 SFPR— N 1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICES 12—/l - 120%0O

MGB-LA10 SFPAR— N 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1310nm® ) 2=GBICEY 21—/l - 10%0
MGB-LB10 SFP7R— N 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICEZ 1 —JL - 100
MGB-LA20 SFP7R— K1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1310nm® ) 2 ZGBICEZ 21—/l - 20¥0O
MGB-LB20 SFPK— K 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICEY 2 —JL - 20¥ 0
MGB-LA40 SFPAR— N 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1310nm® ) 2=GBICEY 21—/l - 40¥0
MGB-LB40 SFP7R— K 1000BASE-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICEZ 2 —JL - 40%0
MGB-TSX SFP7R— N1000BASE-SXX ZGBICEZ 1 —)JL - 550X— N JL (-40—75°C )
MGB-TLX SFP7R— N 1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEY 21—/l - 100 (-40—75°C)
MGB-TL30 SFPR— N1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEZ 1 —)L - 30%0 (-40—75°C)
MGB-TL70 SFPR— N1000BASE-LXZ ZGBICEZ 1—)L - 70%0 ( -40—75°C )
MFB-FX SFPR— M100BASE-FXhZ> > —/X (1310nm® ) - 2% 0O

MFB-F20 SFPR— N 100BASE-FXKZ >3 —/Y (1310nm® ) - 20¥0

MFB-F40 SFPR— R100BASE-FXR > —/\ (1310nm® ) - 40F 0O

MFB-F60 SFPR— M100BASE-FXNZ >3 —/Y (1310nm® ) - 60F 0

MFB-FA20 SFP7R— N100BASE-BX kT >3 —/\ (WDM, TX:1310nm® ) - 20%0O
MFB-FB20 SFP7R— R 100BASE-BX k5> < —/\ (WDM, TX:1550) - 20%0O

MFB-TFX SFP7R— N100BASE-FXR 5> < —/Y (1310nm® ) - 2% [0 ( -40—75°C )
MFB-TF20 SFPA— N 100BASE-FX R 53 —/Y (1310nm® ) - 20% 0 ( -40—75°C )
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